OLSPA380 - OLIMA SPA TERRY TOWEL

OLSPA380 OLIMA SPA TERRY TOWEL

OLIMA

GLOWNE CECHY

380 g/m?
100% cotton

Sugerowana znakowania:
Haft komputerowy

Certyfikaty:

amfori (@) sci @

STANDARD
100

Kraj pochodzenia:

@A S X

2026 : s. 475

Coming Soon! / Hamarosan érkezik!

SPECYFIKACJA ROZMIARU (CM)

70X140
Szt./Q 30
Dtugosc (A) 140
Szerokos¢ (B) 70

KOLORY:

. Dark Grey Sand |:| White

Decorative textured weave on one side and terry on the other

100X170
15
170
100

A versatile towel perfect for SPA treatments or comfortable use at home
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